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Advanced Mechanical & Optical 

Systems (AMOS) 

BE Bill Collin laetitia.labadia@amos.be

Airworks S.r.l IT Stefano Picinich s.picinich@air-works.de www.air-works.eu

ALE Heavylift B.V. NL Uwe Richter u.richter@ale-heavylift.com www.ale-heavylift.com

Altran ES Bernardo Ronquillo bernardo.ronquillo@altran.com

Ansalso Energia S.p.A. IT Luca Vita luca.vita@aen.ansaldo.it

Arup UK John Lyle john.lyle@arup.com www.arup.com 

ASTALDI S.p.A. IT Paolo Paoloni p.paoloni@astaldi.com

Astrium FR Frederic Bellossi

Benoit Jeglot

Eric Villalonga

frederic.bellossi@astrium.eads.net

benoit.jeglot@astrium.eads.net

eric.villalonga@astrium.eads.net

Astrium GmbH, Space 

Transportation

DE Hans-Joachim Kolinowitz hans-

joachim.kolinowitz@astrium.eads.net

Atostek Ltd. FI Jani Sarviluoma jani.sarviluoma@atostek.com

BCV Progetti S.r.l. IT Renzo Buzzi

Giancarlo Parodi

renzo@bcv.it

giancarlo.parodi@bcv.it

Bernard Gruppe AT Andreas Kluibenschedl andreas.kluibenschedl@bernard-

ing.com

C.E.S.A. ES Fernando Enrich fernando.enrich@cesa.aero www.cesa.aero

CAEN GmbH Mr Dürring

CAEN S.p.A. IT Giovanni Di Maio g.dimaio@caen.it http://www.caen.it

Cimolai S.p.A. IT Salvatore De Luna salvatore_deluna@cimolai.com

Comatec Oy Engineering Office FI Arttu Laitinen arttu.laitinen@comatec.fi

Attended:  (Note: not all individuals attended on both days)
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Construtora OAS Ltd CL Otavio Pereira de 

Magalhaes

otavio.magalhaes@oas.com

Danish Aerotech A/S DK Svend Aage Pedersen saap@aerotech.dk

Datwyler Cables GmbH DE Peter Jantek peter.jantek@datwyler.com

Demont S.r.l. IT Paolo Michelotti paolo.michelotti@demont.it

Dr. Johannes HeidenHain GmbH DE Florian Schindler schindler@heidenhain.de http://www.heidenhain.de/

Dutch Space B.V. NL Eric Boom

Juul Hamstra 

e.boom@dutchspace.nl

j.hamstra@dutchspace.nl

http://www.dutchspace.nl 

EIE (European Industrial 

Engineering S.r.l.)

IT Simone De Lorenzi

Gianpietro Marchiori

Lisa Maretto

sdelorenzi@eie.it

gmarchiori@eie.it

lmaretto@eie.it

EJOT Baubefestigungen GmbH DE Mark Althaus malthaus@ejot.de http://www.ejot.de

ELOMATIC Oy FI Timo Martikainen timo.martikainen@elomatic.com

Empresarios Agrupados ES Luis Garcia Marchena

Alfredo Orden Martines

lgm@empre.es

aom@empre.es

www.empre.es

Equatorial Sistemas ES Filipe Da Silva filipe.moore@gmail.com

Equatorial Sistemas FR Oliver Reuther olivier.reuther@free.fr

ERA Technology Ltd UK Christophe Dognon christophe.dognon@era.co.uk www.era.co.uk

FCC Construction ES Manuel Iravedra miravedra@fcc.es

Felguera Construcciones Mecánicas, 

S.A.

ES José Ignacio Argüelles joseignacio.arguelles@durofelguera.co

m

Ferrostaal GmbH DE Kurt Vollmer kurt.vollmer@ferrostaal.com www.ferrostaal.com

Ferrovial Agroman, S.A. ES Alfonso Balasch

José Emilio Herrero

abc@ferrovial.es

j.e.herrero@ferrovial.es

Frentech Aerospace s.r.o. ES Petr Valasek petr.valasek@frentech.eu www.frentech.eu

Getzner Werkstoffe GmbH DE Dominique le Bret dominique.lebret@getzner.com www.getzner.com

HEINMADE B.V. NL Hein Schellens hein.schellens@heinmade.com www.heinmade.com 

Hochtief DE Peter Breuninger peter.breuninger@hochtief.de www.hochtief.de
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IDOM ES Armando Bilbao

Alberto Vizcarguenaga

aba@idom.com

a.b@idom.com

ISQ Instituto de Soldadura e 

Qualidade 

PT Eloi Trindade detrindade@isq.pt http://www.isq.pt/eng/index.htm

JALLAIS FR Franck Delalande laurence.franck@wanadoo.fr

Kin Machinebouw Rijen B.V. NL Pim Buters buters@butraco.nl

Kirkholm Engineering A/S KD Jakob Elmose jel@kirkholm.dk

KV Cutt S.r.o. CZ Andrea Javorská http://kvcutt.cz

L.K. Engineering CZ Radek Lekes lekes@lke.cz

M+W Germany GmbH DE Andrea Elser andrea.elser@mwgroup.net www.mwgroup.net 

Martifer - Metallic Constructions PT Jose Oliveira jose.oliveira@martifer.com http://www.martifer.pt/pt/metallic-

constructions/

Mayr-Melnhof Holz AT Bernd Gusinde bernd.gusinde@mm-kaufmann.com

MCE Stahl & Maschinenbau GmbH 

& CoKG

AT Johann Nöbauer

Dieter Reitz

johann.noebauer@mce-smb.at

deiter.reitz@mce-smb.at

MI-Partners NL Jan van Eekelen j.van.eekelen@MI-Partners.nl

MT Mechatronics GmbH DE Hans-Thomas Zimmerer thomas.zimmerer@mt-

mechatronics.de

www.mt-mechatronics.de

National Instruments SE Leif Johansson leif.johansson@ni.com

Northern Ireland Space Office UK Robert Hill rob.nispaceoffice@armaghplanet.com

Observatory Sciences Ltd. UK Chris Mayer cjm@observatorysciences.co.uk

PLY Engenharia L.d.a. PT Antonio Valente antonio.valente@ply.pt www.ply.pt

PrismTech Limited UK Patrick Willard patrick.willard@prismtech.com

Railware CZ Jan Duchoslav

David Liska

duchoslav@duchware.cz

Ramboll UK Nicholas Cole nicholas.cole@ramboll.co.uk

Ramboll DK Lars Riemann lor@ramboll.com
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RENCO IT Gianfranco Gagliardi gagliardi@renco.it

Rheinmetall Defence DE Josef Schneider josef.schneider@rheinmetall.com www.rheinmetall-defence.com

Salfa Montajes CL Gaston Rubio grubio@salfacorp.com

SalfaCorp S.A. CL Juan Pablo Bulnes jbulnes@salfacorp.com

Schneider Electric Ralf Brunner

Bernd Oberbeck

Michael Eichberger

SCISYS UK Ltd. UK Alastair Pidgeon alastair.pidgeon@scisys.co.uk

SENER Ingeniería y Sistemas S.A. ES Joan Manel Casalta joanmanel.casalta@nte-sener.es

Silva Matos PT Andrea Costa

SIMIC S.p.A. IT Marianna Ginola

Simone Marchini

marianna.ginola@simic.it

simone.marchini@simic.it

www.simic.it

Space Systems Finland FI Veera Sylvius veera.sylvius@ssf.fi

Stip B.V. NL Hans de Haan hans@stip-bv.nl

TechNapoli IT Rosario Cimmino r.cimmino@technapoli.it

Thales UK Paul Sinton paul.sinton@uk.thalesgroup.com

Thales Alenia Space FR Michel Apers

Pierre Fauroux

michel.apers@thalesaleniaspace.com

pierre.fauroux@thalesaleniaspace.com

thermofin GmbH DE Willy Löffler karolin.hemp@thermofin.de http://www.thermofin.de

TNO NL Ben Braam

Harm Hogenhuis

ben.braam@tno.nl

harmen.hogenhuis@tno.nl

TOMELLERI IT Raffaele Tomelleri r.tomelleri@tomelleri.com

Tony Gee and Partners LLP UK Jim Brown

Neil Farmer

jim.brown@tonygee.com

neil.farmer@tonygee.com

Unger Stahlbau GmbH DE Alexander Burdiak alexander.burdiak@ungersteel.com

VDL ETG Projects NL Cees Coolen

Dennis Lepelaars

cees.coolen@vdletg.com

dennis.lepelaars@vdletg.com
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VERTEX ANTENNENTECHNIK DE Klaus Duespohl kduespohl@vertextant.de

Vinci Construction Grands Projects FR Jacky Ruah jacky.ruah@vinci-construction.com www.vinci-

construction.com/projets

VITKOVICE Heavy Machinery a.s. CZ Zdneněk Žatek zdenek.zatek@vitkovice.cz www.vitkovice.cz 

VTT Techincal Research Center of 

Finland

FI Mikko Siuko mikko.siuko@vtt.fi

Walter Tosto S.p.A. IT Paolo Bonifazi p.bonifazi@waltertosto.it

The following companies registered 

for the event but did not attend:

Chalabi Architechs & Partners ZT 

GmbH

AT Chalabi Jaafar k.leeb@chalabi.at

Ingenieursbureau IRMCO B.V. NL Michael Koot michael.koot@irmco.nl

The following companies expressed 

interest although unable to 

participate:

Odebrecht AR Vincent Thareau vthareau@odebrecht.com www.odebrecht.com.ar

Ab Solving Oy FI Bo-Göran Eriksson bo-goran.eriksson@solving.com www.solving.com

HGG Profiling Contractors NL Dominique Doorjé dd@hgg.nl http://www.hgg-

group.com/en/cutting-services/ 

GPV Electronics DK Claus Eifer CLE@gpv.dk www.gpv-group.com 

Danish Crane Building DK Kristen M. Jensen kmj@dcb.dk
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ILOs attending:

ILO Austria (WKO) AT Rafael Rasinger rafael.rasinger@wko.at http://wko.at/aussenwirtschaft 

http://www.advantageaustria.org 

ILO Belgium (BELSPO) BE Sophie Pireaux sophie.pireaux@belspo.be

ILO Chile CL Valentina Strappa vstrappa@economia.cl www.economia.cl / 

www.innovacion.cl

ILO Czech Republic (CzechTrade ) CZ Oldrich Vesely oldrich.vesely@czechtrade.cz www.czechtradeoffices.com  

www.czechtrade.cz

ILO Finland (TSS) FI Pietari Kauttu pietari.kauttu@cern.ch

ILO Germany DE Wilfred Löhr wilfried_loehr@yahoo.de 

ILO Italy (INAF ) IT Corrado Perna perna@inaf.it

ILO NL (Leiden University - Acting) NL Rudolf Le Poole

ILO Portugal (FCT) PT Emir Sirage emir.sirage@fct.pt

ILO Spain (CDTI) ES Kauzar Saleh kauzar.saleh@cdti.es www.cdti.es

ILO UK (STFC) UK Bryan Little bryan.little@stfc.ac.uk

ILO UK (STFC) UK Colin Cunningham colin.cunningham@stfc.ac.uk

Ministry of Research, France FR Susana Gota-Goldmann susana.gota-

goldmann@recherche.gouv.fr

ILOs not able to attend:

ILO Brazil Maurício Bernardes mbernardes@embajadadebrasil.cl

ILO Denmark Søren Bang Korsholm sbko@fysik.dtu.dk

ILO Sweden Johan Holmberg johan.holmberg@vr.se

ILO Switzerland Astrid Vassella Astrid.Vassella@sbf.admin.ch

ILO Netherlands Wilfried Boland boland@strw.leidenuniv.nl 

ILOs:                                 Contact details for all ILOs can be found at:   http://www.eso.org/public/cp/ILO/ILO_Contact_Details_for_web.pdf
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